
2020 3A East Conference Girls

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Sierra Brubaker RIVSierra Brubaker RIV +15 87

2 Lily Nichols WHELily Nichols WHE +17 89

3 Jaydon Heimsoth WHEJaydon Heimsoth WHE +18 90

4 Robyn Horath WORRobyn Horath WOR +23 95

5 Bryley Waring WHEBryley Waring WHE +28 100

6 Macy Jones WHEMacy Jones WHE +30 102

7 Kaitlyn Vigil WHEKaitlyn Vigil WHE +33 105

8 Sydney Eaton TORSydney Eaton TOR +34 106

9 Josie Cash RIVJosie Cash RIV +35 107

T10 Riley Tomich BUFRiley Tomich BUF +36 108

T10 Sydney Hall BUFSydney Hall BUF +36 108

12 Rihan Rosario WORRihan Rosario WOR +44 116

13 Ashley Kleemeyer DOUAshley Kleemeyer DOU +48 120

14 Taylor Simmons WORTaylor Simmons WOR +50 122

T15 Aspen Ablard RIVAspen Ablard RIV +55 127

T15 Ella Sanders BUFElla Sanders BUF +55 127

17 Aspen Edwards DOUAspen Edwards DOU +57 129

18 Lauren Orr TORLauren Orr TOR +58 130

19 Jessica Reid DOUJessica Reid DOU +65 137

20 Ceara Moffatt DOUCeara Moffatt DOU +68 140

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Sierra Brubaker RIVSierra Brubaker RIV 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 43 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 6 44 87

Lily Nichols WHELily Nichols WHE 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 45 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 7 5 44 89

Jaydon Heimsoth WHEJaydon Heimsoth WHE 4 5 6 6 5 4 3 7 5 45 5 5 3 5 7 5 3 6 6 45 90

Robyn Horath WORRobyn Horath WOR 4 4 5 7 5 6 4 5 5 45 6 8 3 6 5 4 6 6 6 50 95

Bryley Waring WHEBryley Waring WHE 7 4 6 9 5 7 4 6 5 53 4 6 4 4 5 9 4 5 6 47 100

Macy Jones WHEMacy Jones WHE 6 3 5 7 5 6 5 8 6 51 5 6 6 5 7 6 5 5 6 51 102

Kaitlyn Vigil WHEKaitlyn Vigil WHE 7 5 8 7 4 7 4 7 5 54 6 6 5 6 7 3 6 5 7 51 105

Sydney Eaton TORSydney Eaton TOR 6 5 7 8 5 5 4 7 5 52 6 6 5 6 8 4 6 6 7 54 106

Josie Cash RIVJosie Cash RIV 7 4 7 6 3 5 3 7 7 49 9 5 5 9 7 7 5 5 6 58 107

Riley Tomich BUFRiley Tomich BUF 5 5 6 7 6 7 4 6 7 53 6 4 5 8 6 7 6 6 7 55 108

Sydney Hall BUFSydney Hall BUF 5 4 6 9 6 6 4 7 7 54 6 6 5 7 7 5 6 6 6 54 108

Rihan Rosario WORRihan Rosario WOR 7 5 7 7 10 8 6 6 5 61 6 8 6 6 8 5 4 6 6 55 116

2020 3A East Conference Girls2020 3A East Conference Girls
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6712448921886563853?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6715052559515557467
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6715052559515557465
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6715052559549111900
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6715052559549111904
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6715052559549111915
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6715052559549111913
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6715052559549111910
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406071140282?event_id=6712448921886563853
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406071140284?event_id=6712448921886563853
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406071140281?event_id=6712448921886563853
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406037585846?event_id=6712448921886563853
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406037585844?event_id=6712448921886563853
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406037585842?event_id=6712448921886563853
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406037585848?event_id=6712448921886563853
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406037585843?event_id=6712448921886563853
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406037585835?event_id=6712448921886563853


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Ashley Kleemeyer DOUAshley Kleemeyer DOU 7 5 8 7 5 8 5 7 6 58 8 8 5 6 8 6 7 7 7 62 120

Taylor Simmons WORTaylor Simmons WOR 8 5 8 9 5 8 5 9 6 63 6 9 5 8 7 7 5 5 7 59 122

Aspen Ablard RIVAspen Ablard RIV 5 7 7 9 6 5 4 8 9 60 10 7 4 6 8 7 8 8 9 67 127

Ella Sanders BUFElla Sanders BUF 7 5 7 8 8 7 6 9 8 65 8 9 4 7 8 6 7 6 7 62 127

Aspen Edwards DOUAspen Edwards DOU 7 6 7 9 7 7 5 10 8 66 7 6 6 8 8 5 7 7 9 63 129

Lauren Orr TORLauren Orr TOR 7 4 8 13 8 7 6 8 6 67 7 5 4 8 10 5 8 9 7 63 130

Jessica Reid DOUJessica Reid DOU 7 5 10 9 7 9 5 10 7 69 7 8 4 10 8 4 10 9 8 68 137

Ceara Moffatt DOUCeara Moffatt DOU 7 8 8 8 7 11 8 7 9 73 6 6 5 9 13 7 7 7 7 67 140

2020 3A East Conference Girls2020 3A East Conference Girls
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406071140285?event_id=6712448921886563853
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406037585836?event_id=6712448921886563853
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052406037585839?event_id=6712448921886563853


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

2020 3A East Conference Girls TEAM

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal

1 Wheatland GirlsWheatland Girls +63 279

2 Riverton GirlsRiverton Girls +105 321

3 Worland GirlsWorland Girls +117 333

4 Buffalo GirlsBuffalo Girls +127 343

5 Douglas GirlsDouglas Girls +170 386

 DNF Torrington GirlsTorrington Girls -  236

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn GrossGross

Lily Nichols WHELily Nichols WHE 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 45 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 7 5 44 8989

Jaydon Heimsoth WHEJaydon Heimsoth WHE 4 5 6 6 5 4 3 7 5 45 5 5 3 5 7 5 3 6 6 45 9090

Bryley Waring WHEBryley Waring WHE 7 4 6 9 5 7 4 6 5 53 4 6 4 4 5 9 4 5 6 47 100100

Macy Jones WHEMacy Jones WHE 6 3 5 7 5 6 5 8 6 51 5 6 6 5 7 6 5 5 6 51 102

Kaitlyn Vigil WHEKaitlyn Vigil WHE 7 5 8 7 4 7 4 7 5 54 6 6 5 6 7 3 6 5 7 51 105

Sierra Brubaker RIVSierra Brubaker RIV 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 43 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 6 44 8787

Josie Cash RIVJosie Cash RIV 7 4 7 6 3 5 3 7 7 49 9 5 5 9 7 7 5 5 6 58 107107

Aspen Ablard RIVAspen Ablard RIV 5 7 7 9 6 5 4 8 9 60 10 7 4 6 8 7 8 8 9 67 127127

Robyn Horath WORRobyn Horath WOR 4 4 5 7 5 6 4 5 5 45 6 8 3 6 5 4 6 6 6 50 9595

Rihan Rosario WORRihan Rosario WOR 7 5 7 7 10 8 6 6 5 61 6 8 6 6 8 5 4 6 6 55 116116

Taylor Simmons WORTaylor Simmons WOR 8 5 8 9 5 8 5 9 6 63 6 9 5 8 7 7 5 5 7 59 122122

Riley Tomich BUFRiley Tomich BUF 5 5 6 7 6 7 4 6 7 53 6 4 5 8 6 7 6 6 7 55 108108

Sydney Hall BUFSydney Hall BUF 5 4 6 9 6 6 4 7 7 54 6 6 5 7 7 5 6 6 6 54 108108

Ella Sanders BUFElla Sanders BUF 7 5 7 8 8 7 6 9 8 65 8 9 4 7 8 6 7 6 7 62 127127

Ashley Kleemeyer DOUAshley Kleemeyer DOU 7 5 8 7 5 8 5 7 6 58 8 8 5 6 8 6 7 7 7 62 120120

Aspen Edwards DOUAspen Edwards DOU 7 6 7 9 7 7 5 10 8 66 7 6 6 8 8 5 7 7 9 63 129129

Jessica Reid DOUJessica Reid DOU 7 5 10 9 7 9 5 10 7 69 7 8 4 10 8 4 10 9 8 68 137137

Ceara Moffatt DOUCeara Moffatt DOU 7 8 8 8 7 11 8 7 9 73 6 6 5 9 13 7 7 7 7 67 140

Sydney Eaton TORSydney Eaton TOR 6 5 7 8 5 5 4 7 5 52 6 6 5 6 8 4 6 6 7 54 106106

Lauren Orr TORLauren Orr TOR 7 4 8 13 8 7 6 8 6 67 7 5 4 8 10 5 8 9 7 63 130130
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052490124992463?event_id=6712452155460066830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052490124992462?event_id=6712452155460066830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052490091438016?event_id=6712452155460066830
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052490091438020?event_id=6712452155460066830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052490091438019?event_id=6712452155460066830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052490091438017?event_id=6712452155460066830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052490091438018?event_id=6712452155460066830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052490124992465?event_id=6712452155460066830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6715052490124992464?event_id=6712452155460066830
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